
 
Regional Associations  

Many CPA members are also part of regional pottery groups that host events and 
demonstrations. To learn more about these groups and activities, please contact 
your local association.  

 

• Anglian Potters Association – www.anglianpotters.org.uk 
• Bucks Pottery and Sculpture Society – www.buckspotters.com 
• Cornwall Ceramics and Glass Group – www.cornwallceramicsandglassgroup.co.uk 
• Dacorum and Chiltern Potters Guild – www.dcpg.org.uk 
• Dorset Pottery Group – www.dorsetpotterygroup.co.uk 
• Kent Potters Association – www.kentpotters.co.uk 
• London Potters – www.londonpotters.com 
• Midlands Potters Association – www.midlandspotters.co.uk 
• North Wales Potters Association – www.northwalespotters.co.uk 
• Northern Potters Association – www.northern-potters.co.uk 
• Oxford Ceramics Group – www.oxfordceramicsgroup.org.uk 
• Scottish Potters Association – www.scottishpotters.org 
• South Wales Potters Association – www.southwalespotters.org.uk 
• Southern Ceramic Group – www.southernceramicgroup.co.uk 
• Upwey Potters – www.upweypotters.com 
• West country Potters Association – www.westcountrypotters.co.uk 
• West Forest Potters – www.westforestpotters.org.uk 
• Wey Ceramics – www.weyceramics.co.uk 
• Wirral Potters – www.wirralpotters.com 
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